Parts and Repair Kits TAG:

000921-45 Screw

Architect/Engineering Specifications:

Stainless steel screw for drip proof sprayface with #12-24 UNC male thread. Certified to NSF 61 - Section 9 and NSF 372.

Job Name
Model Specified Quantity
Variations Specified
Date
@7/16"
[11mm]
1/2"
[13mm]
Features & Benefits: Product Compliance:
. @o
» Screw for drip proof sprayface * NSF 61 - Section 9 c S
e #12-24 UNC male thread * NSF 372 (Low Lead Content)

* Material: Stainless steel

Warranty: One Year (Limited)

Performance Data:

- N/A
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